Catalog
Number Marking
Ampere
Rating
[ In ]
Voltage
Rating
( V )
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Nominal
Melting I t
A  Sec
CF04V3TR315 0.315A
32V DC
0.690 0.0020
CF04V3TR80 0.80A 0.120 0.0053
CF04V3T1R0 1.00A 0.090 0.0072
CF04V3T1R25 1.25A 0.067 0.0134
CF04V3T1R50 1.50A 0.051 0.0136
All high-density boards
Operating temperature range: -40°C to +125°C
Rated
current

m
m
Recommended Land Pattern
Reflow Solder
2
2
100% lead-free  RoHS and REACH compliant
Low internal resistance
Small portable devices,mobile phone,PDA etc.
Digital products
Game equipment
LCD/LED monitors & modules(Backlight inverter)
Battery package
Auto Electronics
D
CF04V3T1R60 1.60A 0.046 0.0167
CF04V3T2R0 2.00A 0.033 0.0198
CF04V3T2R50 2.50A 0.025 0.0376
CF04V3T3R00 3.00A 0.020 0.0543
CF04V3T3R15 3.15A 0.019 0.0530
CF04V3T4R0 4.00A 0.016 0.0900
K
L
M
P
N
S
T
3
U
W
CF04V3TR50 0.50A 0.320 0.0032F
0.75A 0.140 0.0040V
1.0
0.52
0.05mm